

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14784/2008

JITEN KUMAR SAHOO & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF GEN.MANAGER,MCL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Patra, Adv.

Mr. Ali Z. Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Roy ,Adv

Mr. S.K. Patri, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Served respondents have not filed counter affidavit even now. Await service of notice of others.

Call on 23-1-2009.

va

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar