

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14784/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 02/05/2008 in OJC No. 10722/1997
of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

JITEN KUMAR SAHOO & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF GEN.MANAGER,MCL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 18031 of 2009
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 16/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shovan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Patra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. K.N. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil roy, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj K. Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr. P. Niroop, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Brijesh Jha, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Srivastava, Adv.

: 2 :

.....2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after the ensuing winter vacation.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master